
Nombre Beneficiario Nombre Causante Número Decreto Fecha Decreto Tipo Causante
CASTRO FUENTES MARCELA ALEJANDRA PINTO FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN ALEXIS 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GALLEGOS JARAMILLO MARIA ELENA GALLEGOS JARAMILLO MARIA ELENA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
FUENTES MINO CLORINDA IRENE FUENTES MINO CLORINDA IRENE 277 05-02-2014 Madre
ARANEDA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA DEL MILAGR ARANEDA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA DEL MILAGR 277 05-02-2014 Madre
ARANEDA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA DEL MILAGR GUTIERREZ ARANEDA EMANUEL SIMEI 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
MONSALVE ITURRIETA CONSTANZA DENNISE MONSALVE ITURRIETA CONSTANZA DENNISE 277 05-02-2014 Madre
FERNANDEZ VIDAL JOVITA ANDREA FERNANDEZ VIDAL JOVITA ANDREA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
QUILEMPAN RAMIREZ ALEXIA ANDREA QUILEMPAN RAMIREZ ALEXIA ANDREA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
VILLARROEL GUAJARDO LEILA DEL CARMEN VILLARROEL GUAJARDO LEILA DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
GALLEGOS JARAMILLO MARIA ELENA URIBE GALLEGOS FABIOLA FERNANDA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
MARTINEZ JARAMILLO DAISY YAMILETT MARTINEZ JARAMILLO DAISY YAMILETT 277 05-02-2014 Madre
HARRISON VELASQUEZ RAQUEL ELISA SALAZAR HARRISON LUIS ENRIQUE 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GARNICA MOLINA ABRAHAM ISAAC GARNICA MATUS ANAIS DEL PILAR 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
QUILEMPAN RAMIREZ ALEXIA ANDREA RODRIGUEZ QUILEMPAN FABIAN ESTEBAN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GAJARDO RIVERA MARIA PAZ VASSALLO GAJARDO CHRIS ALEXANDER 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
TOBAR NINO MARIA IRENE CASTRO TOBAR CAMILA ESTHER 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
OPORTO OPORTO SONIA IVONE OPORTO OPORTO SONIA IVONE 277 05-02-2014 Madre
LOPEZ ARANEDA AMYLY ARLETHE LOPEZ ARANEDA AMYLY ARLETHE 277 05-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada
FUENTEALBA OBANDO GLORIA PAMELA CARCAMO FUENTEALBA MAILEN NALLELY 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ROCHA BEROIZA FLORENTINA ISABEL PEREZ ROCHA TIARA ESPERANZA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
SANCHEZ RIVAS LUZ MARINA SANCHEZ RIVAS LUZ MARINA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
REYES REYES GRACIELA DEL CARMEN REYES REYES GRACIELA DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ BELEN VANESA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ BELEN VANESA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
TOBAR NINO MARIA IRENE CASTRO TOBAR LUIS EDUARDO 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ARAVENA JARAMILLO JOHANNA EUNICE ARAVENA JARAMILLO JOHANNA EUNICE 277 05-02-2014 Madre
FUENTES MINO CLORINDA IRENE VELASQUEZ FUENTES BARBARITA NATALIA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
PATINO NAVARRETE ANGELA IVETH SILVESTRE PATINO YANINA IVETH 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ROCHA BEROIZA FLORENTINA ISABEL PEREZ ROCHA AYMARA BELEN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
JARA GALLARDO ELISA SOLEDAD GUERRA JARA LUNA BELEN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
JARA GALLARDO ELISA SOLEDAD GUERRA JARA PALOMA TRINIDAD 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
VILLARROEL GUAJARDO LEILA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ VILLARROEL AGUSTIN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GAJARDO RIVERA MARIA PAZ GAJARDO RIVERA MARIA PAZ 277 05-02-2014 Madre
MARTINEZ CUEVAS BETSAIDA NOEMI LAGOS MARTINEZ PAZ IGNACIA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
DONOSO RIVERA MARIA CLEMENTINA URRUTIA DONOSO BENJAMIN MATIAS 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
SOTO MANCILLA KAREN ALEJANDRA ARCOS SOTO BAYRON MATIAS 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ARANCIBIA PICARTE NYDIA LARISA MORAGA ARANCIBIA JUAN ALBERTO 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ARANEDA SALAZAR ALEJANDRA DEL MILAGR GUTIERREZ ARANEDA NATALIA BELEN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
HARRISON VELASQUEZ RAQUEL ELISA HARRISON VELASQUEZ RAQUEL ELISA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
JARA GALLARDO ELISA SOLEDAD GUERRA JARA TRINIDAD BELEN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
QUILEMPAN RAMIREZ ALEXIA ANDREA RODRIGUEZ QUILEMPAN ARIEL BENJAMIN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ZAMBRANO URIBE RUTH ANDREA MUNOZ ZAMBRANO FLORENCIA VICTORIA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
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ZAMBRANO URIBE RUTH ANDREA MUNOZ ZAMBRANO FLORENCIA VICTORIA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GODOY TORRES MONICA DEL CARMEN GODOY TORRES MONICA DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
REYES GARCIA EVELYN NATALIA REYES REYES VICENTE ANDRES 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
MARTINEZ JARAMILLO DAISY YAMILETT CASTILLO MARTINEZ AMBER AMANKAY 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ALVIAL ALVIAL JOHANA MACARENA VALLEJOS ALVIAL MATIAS RAFAEL 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
YANEZ VALDEBENITO JAVIERA PAZ GARCIA YANEZ BLANCA ANELEY 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
TOBAR NINO MARIA IRENE TOBAR NINO MARIA IRENE 277 05-02-2014 Madre
OPORTO OPORTO SONIA IVONE FERNANDEZ OPORTO AYELEN ESTRELLA IGNA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
DELGADO ROMANI IRENE IVANE VASQUEZ DELGADO ROMINA VALERIA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
FUENTES MINO CLORINDA IRENE VELASQUEZ FUENTES VALERIA CAMILA 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
ROCHA BEROIZA FLORENTINA ISABEL ROCHA BEROIZA FLORENTINA ISABEL 277 05-02-2014 Madre
NAVARRO ZAPATA JENNIFER ELIZABETH VEROIZA NAVARRO STEPHANY ELIZABETH 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
OBANDO OBANDO JESSICA ALEJANDRA PLACENCIA OBANDO JOSE THOMAS ALEJANDR 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
CHICO TOLEDO KAREN DEL CARMEN CHICO TOLEDO KAREN DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
ALVIAL ALVIAL JOHANA MACARENA ALVIAL ALVIAL JOHANA MACARENA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
HARRISON VELASQUEZ RAQUEL ELISA SALAZAR HARRISON JOSE JAVIER 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
GARNICA MOLINA ABRAHAM ISAAC GARNICA MATUS MARTIN ALEJANDRO 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
QUILEMPAN RAMIREZ ALEXIA ANDREA RODRIGUEZ QUILEMPAN VICTOR MANUEL 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
CANOLES ARANZAVE MARISOL DEL CARMEN CANOLES ARANZAVE MARISOL DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
MARTINEZ CUEVAS BETSAIDA NOEMI MARTINEZ CUEVAS BETSAIDA NOEMI 277 05-02-2014 Madre
FUENTEALBA VELASQUEZ NELLY DEL CARMEN FUENTEALBA VELASQUEZ NELLY DEL CARMEN 277 05-02-2014 Madre
SANCHEZ RIVAS LUZ MARINA CORONADO SANCHEZ ANGELO FRANCISCO 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
REYES GARCIA EVELYN NATALIA REYES GARCIA EVELYN NATALIA 277 05-02-2014 Madre
ALVIAL ALVIAL JOHANA MACARENA VALLEJOS ALVIAL PABLO JULIAN 277 05-02-2014 Menor de 18 años
JARA GALLARDO ELISA SOLEDAD JARA GALLARDO ELISA SOLEDAD 277 05-02-2014 Madre






